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1007/ ANDREU TRIAS

1001/ROBERTI
1002|DI BERT
1011/ARDID

1004 BERGAMO
1006/ TORRESANI
1017|LEAL AUGE'
1014|MUGNO
1035|SERENA
1016/ BONORA
1008 AMORE
1012|NEZNAMA
1050/ GADDO
1039|CHENERD
1010/ TONOLINI
1015 FAUSTINI
1038/ DUFOUR
1040|LAMBERT

1073|MENESTRINA

1022|ZINI
1031|GIL RAFART
1044|LIVERANI
1072/ BORTOLUZZI
1048 MALFERRARI
1071/ ZANGA

1066 MANFREDINI

1046 KINZEY WHEELER

1032|BACCI

1076/ SAMBO

1059/ TERRANDO
1078/ COSSARINI
1042 PRATT

1036/ PIERRI

1041 BECARELLI
1060/ FRONTINI
1061/ MORDINI
1081|ZIPPI

1051 MATTIOLO
1057 SANARELLI
1077|MALUSA
1047|VENTURINI
1058 RAMPANELLI
1067|MASSIMI
1056|CARINI
1079|SANTELLA
1065|STEFANELLO

1074 MARTELLATO

1075|RAMPADO
1030|NICOLAE
1070/SFRISO
1068/ THALER
1080|PETTINELLA
1069/GONZO
1064 |BIAGINI
1037|DOULE
1063|DAVID

1062/ DUCCHESCHI

1052|SETTINELLI
1055/ CASU
1082|ALINARI

1083|DEGL'INNOCENTI

1054|LATINI
1053|CALZOLARI
1043|CORRADI

Name

LAIA

MARIA GRAZIA
LJUDMILA
UBED MONICA
MIRELLA
LARA

SILVIA
ANNALAURA
ANGELA
LARA
ALESSIA
EVA

LAURA
MELISSA
ASHA
CLARA
MARIE JOSEE
LAURIE
SIMONETTA
FEDERICA
MAVI
PATRIZIA
LORENZA
EBE
MONICA TIZIANA
CHIARA
ANDREA
MANUELA
ILARIA
PAOLA
LUCIA
NADIA
VIRGINIA
MONICA
SILVIA
FEDERICA
MELANIA
FRANCESCA
NICOLETTA
DANIELA
LORENZA
PAOLA
CRISTINA
MARIA CRISTINA
ROSALBA
SILVIA
CHIARA
SIMONETTA
SIMONA
CLAUDIA
TULLIA
MARINA
MONICA
MARTA
CLAIRE
ROSARIA
PIERA
VERONICA
FEDERICA
ALESSIA
SONIA
BARBARA
MARIA LUISA
VIRGINIA
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TeamName

FEDERACIO' D'ENTITATS EXC. DE CATALUNYA
CORPO FORESTALE DELLO STATO
G.S. TRENTO

FEDERACIO' D'ENTITATS EXC. DE CATALUNYA
AMORINI TSL TEAM ITALY

ATLETICA VALLI DI NON E SOLE
FEDERACIO' D'ENTITATS EXC. DE CATALUNYA
G.S. LAMMARI

FREEZONE

AMORINI TSL TEAM ITALY

TEAM BALDAS ATL. ISAURA VALLE DELL'IRNO
ATLETICA GAVARDO

ATLETICA CLARINA

RAQUETTE QUEBEC CANADA

SINGOLI DI BRESCIA E PROVINCIA 2
ATL. BRESCIA 1950

RAQUETTE QUEBEC CANADA

UNITED STATES SNOWSHOE TEAM
SINGOLI DI TRENTO E PROVINCIA 8
ATLETICA SCANDIANO

FEDERACIO' D'ENTITATS EXC. DE CATALUNYA
IL GREGGE RIBELLE

FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON
MARATHON CLUB TRENTO
SCANZOROSCIATE U.S.

ATL. CALDERARA

UNITED STATES SNOWSHOE TEAM
SILVANO FEDI A.S.C.D.

PRO PATRIA TRIATHLON

NON SOLO CIASPOLE

G.P. I CAGNON

ATHLETIC TEAM

TEAM BALDAS ATL. ISAURA VALLE DELL'IRNO
AGOSTINI TIZIANO GRUPPO

NON SOLO CIASPOLE

SILVANO FEDI A.S.C.D.

SINGOLI DI TRENTO E PROVINCIA 17
ATLETICA PAVESE

PODISTICA IL CAMPINO

MOMBO CAR

LA LUMEGA S.D.

GIUDICARIE ESTERIORI POLISPORTIVA
ATL. CALDERARA

ATLETICA CALENZANO

GNARRO JET MATTEI

SINGOLI DI PADOVA E PROVINCIA
SINGOLI DI VENEZIA E PROVINCIA
SINGOLI DI VENEZIA E PROVINCIA
GABBI C.L.F.

DELFINO NUOTO TRIATHLON
ATLETICA ROTALIANA

ATLETICA TRENTO

DRAGON BOAT

SILVANO FEDI A.S.C.D.

RAQUETTE QUEBEC CANADA

SILVANO FEDI A.S.C.D.

SILVANO FEDI A.S.C.D.

ATLETICA CALENZANO

ATLETICA CALENZANO

SILVANO FEDI A.S.C.D.

SILVANO FEDI A.S.C.D.

ATLETICA CALENZANO

ATLETICA CALENZANO

GIUDICARIE ESTERIORI POLISPORTIVA

Tfinish

00:27:28.229
00:27:31.050
00:28:23.549
00:28:39.009
00:29:26.679
00:29:33.449
00:30:00.482
00:30:10.999
00:30:24.949
00:30:27.809
00:30:43.369
00:30:48.799
00:30:50.979
00:31:16.279
00:31:31.029
00:31:48.159
00:32:09.239
00:32:11.050
00:33:11.669
00:33:38.629
00:35:26.449
00:36:20.629
00:36:32.499
00:37:48.759
00:37:55.389
00:39:25.220
00:40:12.369
00:41:27.309
00:41:31.409
00:41:34.999
00:42:54.659
00:44:59.849
00:45:08.189
00:45:39.189
00:45:58.139
00:46:27.229
00:46:39.679
00:47:04.909
00:47:04.949
00:47:32.489
00:47:39.729
00:49:17.959
00:49:50.689
00:50:11.539
00:50:14.429
00:51:25.489
00:51:37.609
00:51:37.679
00:51:44.569
00:52:01.079
00:53:05.849
00:53:45.529
00:54:02.929
00:54:15.349
00:54:17.830
00:55:17.169
00:55:27.629
00:58:18.419
00:58:40.050
01:00:03.269
01:00:40.199
01:00:46.959
01:22:04.879
01:29:07.726

Avg_Speed Difference

3,31
3,32
3,38
3,40
3,46
3,47
3,51
3,52
3,54
3,54
3,56
3,57
3,57
4,01
4,02
4,05
4,07
4,08
4,15
4,19
4,33
4,40
4,41
4,51
4,52
5,03
5,09
5,19
5,19
5,20
5,30
5,46
5,47
5,51
5,54
5,57
5,59
6,02
6,02
6,06
6,07
6,19
6,23
6,26
6,26
6,36
6,37
6,37
6,38
6,40
6,48
6,54
6,56
6,57
6,58
7,05
7,07
7,29
7,31
7,42
7,47
7,48

10,31

11,26

00:04:43.910
00:04:46.731
00:05:39.230
00:05:54.690
00:06:42.360
00:06:49.130
00:07:16.163
00:07:26.680
00:07:40.630
00:07:43.490
00:07:59.050
00:08:04.480
00:08:06.660
00:08:31.960
00:08:46.710
00:09:03.840
00:09:24.920
00:09:26.731
00:10:27.350
00:10:54.310
00:12:42.130
00:13:36.310
00:13:48.180
00:15:04.440
00:15:11.070
00:16:40.901
00:17:28.050
00:18:42.990
00:18:47.090
00:18:50.680
00:20:10.340
00:22:15.530
00:22:23.870
00:22:54.870
00:23:13.820
00:23:42.910
00:23:55.360
00:24:20.590
00:24:20.630
00:24:48.170
00:24:55.410
00:26:33.640
00:27:06.370
00:27:27.220
00:27:30.110
00:28:41.170
00:28:53.290
00:28:53.360
00:29:00.250
00:29:16.760
00:30:21.530
00:31:01.210
00:31:18.610
00:31:31.030
00:31:33.511
00:32:32.850
00:32:43.310
00:35:34.100
00:35:55.731
00:37:18.950
00:37:55.880
00:38:02.640
00:59:20.560
01:06:23.407



